
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of May 2024

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of May-23Month of May-24

Type UnitsUnits Permits

32 119

657 782

368

27

3

4

20

19

20 30

6,266,664.00 0

0

0

0

745,671

773,791

0

28,120

3,142,916.00

2,022,560.00

69,922,820.00

3,610,710.00

632,163.00

16,024,653.29

104,898,220.24

22

1

1

20

395

69,942,514.00

5,762,940.00

12 3,923,534.00 0

68303,706.00

01,860,000.00

08,271,671.00

3,189

39,07612,168,915.00

252,42033,734,060.00

302,053

184 03,275,733.95 212 7,3003,917,688.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

23/24 FY Thru May 22/23 FY Thru May

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

86 566

65766536

265

26

8

283

3831

200

472 369

218

24

19

222

3646

490,458,895.50 962,098,836.50

5,265,241.00

24,748,896.00

371,196,415.00

87,545,836.00

133,132,590.50

150,982,190.00

190 157,967,546.00

6,165,334.00

74,672,432.00

80,391,020.00

72,254,460.00

21,984,298.00

69,421,201.00

122,630,248.37

1837 42,939,902.13 1691 31,260,122.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru May-24

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru May-23

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

53 285

31262802

140

13

4

171

1570

100

192 327

108

14

8

214

1662

300,442,608.32 579,140,155.50

3,018,326.00

19,372,992.00

190,510,549.00

77,509,700.00

62,682,625.50

91,413,652.00

79 120,100,250.00

3,770,508.00

70,689,790.00

69,922,820.00

28,391,780.00

69,207,325.93

10,356,304.00

35,065,241.00

751 13,038,839.39 756 14,532,061.00PhotoVoltaic


